
$319,900

132 HADLEIGH DRIVE
https://vizorealty.com

Amazing Price for a Beautiful 3 Bedroom with a loft, 2 1/2 BA home
in a highly desirable neighborhood. Home features Large open
Kitchen with Granite countertops, stainless steel appliances. Huge
center island makes it a perfect eat in Kitchen. LVP floors all
downstairs and in the loft. Upstairs the home has 3 BR’s and a nice
size loft for fun game nights. Walking distance to Grocery store and
shopping center. Highly sought after Lexington One Schools- Lake
Murray Elementary school. $10,000 allowance for Carpet and Paint
with acceptable offers. Get up to $7500 in closing costs from
preferred lender for eligible buyers. Great deal. Disclaimer: CMLS
has not reviewed and, therefore, does not endorse vendors who
may appear in listings.

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE

• 1913 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 6 days ago Listing Date: 2025-01-06

Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Single Family

Status: ACTIVE Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 2 floors Area, sq ft: 1913 sq ft

Lot size, acres: 0.11 acres Year built: 2020

MLS ID: 599563 TMS: 004210-01-004

Full Baths: 2

Building Details
Price Per SQFT: 167.22 Style: Traditional

New/Resale: Resale Foundation: Slab

Heating: Central Cooling: Central

Water: Public Sewer: Public

Garage Spaces: 2 Basement: No Basement

Exterior material: Vinyl

Amenities & Features
Pool on Property: No Garage: Garage Attached, Front Entry

HOA Info
HOA: Y HOA Fee Per: Yearly

Hoa Fee: $501



School Info
School District: Lexington One Elementary School: LakeMurray (Lex 1)

Secondary School: Beechwood Middle School High School: Lexington

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: Indigo Real Estate LLC Listing Agent: Deepa, Lal


